
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

St.Nr. 

26 

87 

17 

37 

94 

64 

20 

G43 

56 

18 

55 

8 

91 

15 

33 

67 

14 

19 

13 

76 

Name 

Walid KHAN 

Angelo LICCIARDI 

Ruben BIJMAN 

Rick DUNNIK 

Marvin SIEBDRAHT 

Colin VELTHUIZEN 

Melvin VAN DER VOORT 

Harry KHOURI 

David KUBAN 

Roy VOERMANS 

Niek VAN DEN BROEK 

Thom MOLENAAR 

Sasha DE VITS 

Eddie DE BOER 

Nina SCHUBRIKOFF 

Mieke ABBINK 

Sven DOORNENBAL 

Nick FISCHER 

Till BELCZYKOWSKI 

Vladislav GARBARUK 

Nat 

NLD 

BEL 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

AUS 

CZE 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

BEL 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

UKR 

Bewerber 

NUTEC-RT Motorsport by SKM-Kawasaki 

NUTEC-RT Motorsport by SKM-Kawasaki 

NUTEC-RT Motorsport by SKM-Kawasaki 

MGM Racing Performance 

MGM Racing Performance 

KTM Team West 

Motorrad 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

KTM 

Föderation 

KNMV 

FMB 

KNMV 

KNMV 

DMSB 

KNMV 

KNMV 

KNMV 

ACCR 

KNMV 

KNMV 

KNMV 

FMB 

KNMV 

DMSB 

KNMV 

KNMV 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMU 

Gesamtzeit 

23:05.669 

23:05.771 

23:05.924 

23:05.973 

23:06.106 

23:06.206 

23:06.362 

23:06.454 

23:06.578 

23:26.527 

23:26.706 

23:26.773 

23:43.890 

23:55.049 

23:55.337 

23:55.493 

23:55.648 

23:55.930 

23:56.161 

24:24.173 

Runden 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Diff. 

0.102 

0.255 

0.304 

0.437 

0.537 

0.693 

0.785 

0.909 

20.858 

21.037 

21.104 

38.221 

49.380 

49.668 

49.824 

49.979 

50.261 

50.492 

1:18.504 

Abstand 

0.102 

0.153 

0.049 

0.133 

0.100 

0.156 

0.092 

0.124 

19.949 

0.179 

0.067 

17.117 

11.159 

0.288 

0.156 

0.155 

0.282 

0.231 

28.012 

Beste Zeit. 

1:54.042 

1:54.250 

1:53.394 

1:53.550 

1:54.264 

1:53.775 

1:53.982 

1:54.101 

1:54.401 

1:55.252 

1:56.333 

1:55.936 

1:57.480 

1:58.484 

1:57.656 

1:57.504 

1:58.302 

1:58.283 

1:57.940 

2:00.100 

In Runde 

2 

2 

2 

2 

12 

2 

2 

8 

12 

2 

7 

2 

2 

2 

8 

2 

8 

5 

3 

11 

Punkte 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

0 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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Pos. 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

Nicht Klassifiziert (75% = 9 Runden) 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

DQ 

DQ 

St.Nr. 

85 

42 

16 

82 

7 

6 

81 

1 

24 

12 

5 

45 

G23 

Name 

Twan SMITS 

Xavier VAN DUFFELEN 

Birgit SCHEFFER 

Jef VAN CALSTER 

Jann NETZKER 

Luuk DE RUITER 

Corine BRANDHORST 

Toni ERHARD 

Max SCHMIDT 

Max ZACHMANN 

Julia HÄMMER 

Oliver SVENDSEN 

Caleb GILMORE 

Nat 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

BEL 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEN 

NZL 

Bewerber 

Freudenberg WorldSSP ACADEMY 

MGM Racing Performance 

NUTEC-RT Motorsport by SKM-Kawasaki 

Motorrad 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

Föderation 

KNMV 

KNMV 

KNMV 

FMB 

DMSB 

KNMV 

KNMV 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMU 

MNZ 

Gesamtzeit 

24:24.364 

24:24.520 

24:24.793 

24:25.244 

24:25.888 

24:46.592 

24:33.352 

21:11.775 

19:32.787 

15:59.263 

4:03.199 

24:24.394 

18:34.516 

Runden 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

10 

8 

2 

12 

9 

Diff. 

1:18.695 

1:18.851 

1:19.124 

1:19.575 

1:20.219 

1:40.923 

1 Runde 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

DQ 

DQ 

Abstand 

0.191 

0.156 

0.273 

0.451 

0.644 

20.704 

1 Runde 

Beste Zeit. 

1:59.670 

1:59.730 

2:00.166 

2:00.036 

2:00.424 

2:01.800 

2:09.898 

1:54.142 

1:55.619 

1:57.431 

1:57.171 

1:59.772 

2:00.031 

In Runde 

2 

2 

11 

11 

9 

2 

10 

2 

2 

3 

2 

3 

7 

Punkte 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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